Course director:

Speakers:

Time

09:00-09:05
09:05-09:25
09:25-09:50
09:50-10:15
10:15-10:35

10:35-11:30

11:30-11:55
11:55-12:15
12:15-12:35
12:35-12:55
12:55-13:05

13:05-13:30

13:30-13:50
13:50-14:15
14:15-14:40
14:40-15:05

15:05-15:30

15:30-15:55
15:55-16:20
16:20-16:35

Katja Wartenberg (Leipzig/DE)

Mary Kay Bader (Mission Viejo, CA/US)
Volker Schulte (Osnabriick/DE)

Salia Farrokh (Baltimore, MD/US)

Jose Suarez (Baltimore, MD/US)

Sylvia Bele (Regensburg/DE)

Jamil Dibu (Abu Dhabi/UAE)

Topic

Introduction to ENLS
Ischemic Stroke
Intracranial Hemorrhage
Status Epilepticus
Subarachnoid Hemorrhage

Break

Traumatic Brain Injury
Traumatic Spine Injury
Pharmacotherapy

Coma

Discussion and Questions

Lunch

Airway, Ventilation and Sedation
Meningitis and Encephalitis

Spinal Cord Compression

Intracranial Hypertension and Herniation

Break

Resuscitation after Cardiac Arrest
Acute Non-Traumatic Weakness
Discussion and Evaluation

Faculty
Katja Wartenberg
Volker Schulte
Katja Wartenberg
Salia Farrokh
Jamil Dibu

Mary Kay Bader
Sylvia Bele
Salia Farrokh
Jose Suarez

All Faculty

Jose Suarez
Volker Schulte
Sylvia Bele
Mary Kay Bader

Mary Kay Bader
Jose Suarez
All Faculty



